Where can you GO!

From Las Cruces to Hatch,
Hatch to Sierra County,
Anthony, Chaparral, Sunland
Park and El Paso, discover the
way to go on one of the new
SCRTD buses. WIFI Available
on every bus.

Desde Las Cruces hasta Hatch,
Hatch to Sierra County,
Anthony, Chaparral, Sunland
Parky El Paso, descubra el
camino a seguir en uno de los
nuevos autobuses de SCRTD.
WIFI disponible en todos los
autobuses.

South Central
Regional Transit

A__S

Sierra CEnel
e
o ZE

Scan for bus
Schedules —

Las Cruces

Anthony

Chaparral
Sunland
Park

Connecting Our

Communities
Route Schedule & Map

December 2025

<El Paso> @

All routes are identified by color and offer
several stops in between buses start and
return to the same location.

South Central
Regional Transit

Todas las rutas estdn identificadas por
colores y ofrecen varias paradas entre el
inicio y el regreso de los autobuses al
mismo lugar.




Magenta Route/

Linea Magenta

Magenta Line/Linea Magenta

Monday - Friday

South Central Regional Transit District www.scrTD.ora

o o VI OOTT O
SCRTD MAGENTA ROUTE X ‘ | o Buttérfield
, T . Rark
Smith Ln
Dofia Ana Butterfield
10 i
vy vl
25 7 ed
J0RpMDA sSOUTH "}q.a“““
d Day Comp, O
San Ysidro g
iR
IRt
) Aar o
o E. Lohman Ave.
0 'as Cruces O v gPp
&y @) Nev: Mexico Fam &
tres et

9 \" h Heritage
X S. Telshor Biva

. Park
Adanilla Dla=wa

stop/

parada INBOUND
1 [Butterfield Communtiy Center 6:00 | 8:00 | 10:00 | 12:00 | 2:00 | 4:00 | 5:00
2 Organ Mountain High School 6:10 | 8:10 | 10:10 | 12:10 | 2:10 | 4:10| *
J |DACC East Mesa 6:18 | 8:18 | 10:18 | 12:18 | 2:18 | 4:18 | ~
4 |Mountain View Hospital 6:25 | 8:25 | 10:25 | 12:25 | 2:25 | 4:25 | *
5 Mesilla Valley Mall 6:32 | 8:32 | 10:32 | 12:32 | 2:32 | 4:32 | *
G |Memorial Medical Center 6:37 | 8:37 | 10037 | 12:37 | 2:37 (437 | *
7 |Gerald Thomas Hall 6:45 | 8:45 | 10045 | 12:45 | 2:45 (445 *
8 |mvimr 6:50 | 8:50 | 10:50 | 12:50 | 2:50 | 4:50 | *

OUTBOUND

8§ [(mvimT 7:00 | 9:00 | 11:00 | 1:00 | 3:00 | 5:00| *
7 |Gerald Thomas Hall 7:08 (9:08 )| 11:08 | 1:08 | 3:08 508 *
© |Memorial Medical Center 713 (913 ) 11:13 | 1013 (3113 (513 ¢
5 Mesilla Valley Mall 7:18 1 9:18 | 11:18 | 1:18 | 3:18 |5:18| *
4 |Mountain View Hospital 7:25 | 9:25 | 11:25 | 1:25 | 3:25|5:25| *
J |DACC East Mesa 7:32 | 9:32 | 11:32 | 1:32 | 3:32 | 5:32| *
2  |Organ Mountain High School 7:40 (9:40 | 11:40 | 1:40 | 3:40 (5:40 | *
1 Butterfield Communtiy Center 7:50 (9:50 | 11:50 ( 1:50 | 3:50 | 5:50 | *

Contact SCRTD at: (575) 323-1620
www.scrtd.org
Schedules are effective January
2024
All routes subject to change.

FREE Fare starting January
5,2025,
until January 1, 2026
All Routes are subject to
change.




